All That Piece And Parcel Of The Non-agricultural 
Property Described As:  FLAT NO. 2708, 
ADMEASURING 19.62 SQ. MTRS. ON 27 TH 
FLOOR, WING -B, AURA MARATHON 
NEXWORLD AURA, SURVEY, NO. 22/6, 23/1, 
23/2, 23/3, 23/4, AND OTHERS, MOUJA- 
BETWADE, DIST- THANE-400612

st21  Nov 2025

Rs. 23,49,082/-  
(Rupees Twenty 
Three Lakh Forty 
Nine Thousand 
Eighty Two Only) 

Branch : MUMBAI
(Lan No. H405HHL1505630 and H405HLT1508008)
1.Nikita Swapnil Beturkar (Borrower)                                                                                                         
2.Swapnil Suresh Beturkar (Co-borrower)

[...]

Enclosed balcony along with 3.48 Sq Mtrs 
attached terrace for exclusive use on 1st Floor 
in Building ARISTO, Venus Skky City Phase I, 
Near Lodha Panacea Road, Bhadra Nagar, 
Village- Dombivali East, Dist- Thane, 
Maharashtra-421201

nd22  Oct 2025

Rs. 4097944/- 
(Rupees Forty Lakh 
Ninety Seven 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Four 
Only)

Branch : MUMBAI
(Lan No. H405HLT0973308 and H405HHL0963355)
1.Mital Sameer Joshi (Borrower)
At Flat No A-103, Swastik Heights, Retibunder Road, 
Near Navnath Mandir, Mothagaon, Dombivli West, Kalyan, 
Thane, Maharashtra-421202

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Non-agricultural 
P r o p e r t y  D e s c r i b e d  A s :  F la t  No .1204 ,  
Admeasuring Carpet Area 56.11 Sq. Mtr. On 
12th Floor, Uno, J-Wing, Palava 2, Taloja 
Bypass road, Dombivli East, Thane-421204 

st21  Nov 2025

Rs. 52,24,905/- 
(Rupees Fifty Two 
Lakh Twenty Four 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Five Only)

Branch : MUMBAI
(Lan No. H405HHL0350927 and H405HLT0353923)
1.RAMVIJAY VINOD SINGH (Borrower)
2.SUNITA KUMARI (Co-Borrower)
At Flat No 205, B Wing, Dedhia Elita, Kasarvadavli, GB 
Road, Ghodbunder Road, Vedant Hospital, Thane, Maharashtra-400615

[...]

P r o p e r t y  D e s c r i b e d  A s :  FLAT NO.204 ,  
ADMEASURING 27.7 SQ.MTRS., ON SECOND 
FLOOR, WING A, BUILDING NO.6, NINE STAR 
PRIDE -2, CENTRAL PARK COMPLEX, GAT 
NO.224 & 226/2/3, MOUJE- MAKANE, TAL. & 
DIST. PALGHAR, MAHARASHTRA 401102, -
401102

th26  Nov 2025

Rs. 21,23,295/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
One Lakh Twenty 
Three Thousand 
Two Hundred 
Ninety Five Only) 

Branch : MUMBAI
(Lan No. H405HLT1353804 Dated and H405HHL1352229)
1.SIDDHESH SUBHASH GHADE (Borrower)                                                                                                    
2.SUHASINI SUBHASH GHADE (Co-Borrower)

[...]

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
(1) Physical possession dated - 05th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 15/10/2024
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

1. Mr. Abhimanyu Hiralal Yadav 
2. Mrs. Lalita Devi

Loan Account No. DRHLKAL00590784
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 29,31,300/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakh Thirty-One Thousand 
Three Hundred Only) as on 15th October 2024 with further interest 
thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of the 
Immovable Property

All The Piece & Parcel of Flat No. 809 Admeasuring 20.77 Sq 
Mtr On 8th Floor In A Wing In Project Name The Chalets Avenue

[...]

(The Secured Assets)  

(2) Physical possession dated - 06th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 06/11/2024
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

1. Mr. Rahul Mishra 
2. Mrs. Maya Devi

Loan Account No. DRHLKAU00610936
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 26,46,090/- (Rupees Twenty-Six Lakh Forty-Six Thousand 
Ninety Only) as on 6th November 2024 with further interest thereon 
till payment/realization.

Description Of the 
Immovable Property

All The Piece & Parcel of Flat No. 403 Admeasuring 375 Sq Ft On 
4th Floor Society Known As Tara Co Operative Housing Society Ltd